06-06-2005 19:41:09

07-20-2005 20:52:32

| CYRA WEDNESDAY FALL 2005 Date: 07-20-2005
| PHRF A
(sno) (yacht) (c) (r) (t.a.)
50259 VECTOR LYC 90 00:06:00
52130 ROWDY LYC 81 00:05:24
522 MINOR THREAT LYC 86 00:05:44
52363 EASY BEAT LYC 81 00:05:24
9993 UNKNOWN M30 48 00:03:12
51150 ERYTHRON LYC 75 00:05:00
42860 SURFRIDER LYC 27 00:01:48
| CYRA WEDNESDAY FALL 2005 Date: 07-20-2005
| PHRF B
(sno) (yacht) (c) (r) (t.a.)
85 EN PASSANT ELYC 135 00:09:00
40840 BEOWULF LYC 117 00:07:48
454 BREEZIN' FCYC 144 00:09:36
50301 BOOMTOWN LYC 120 00:08:00
32595 WILEAWAY FCYC 144 00:09:36
23729 END GAME FCYC 126 00:08:24
1678 TANGO LYC 132 00:08:48
35257 DARLING II LYC 126 00:08:24
| CYRA WEDNESDAY FALL 2005 Date: 07-20-2005
| PHRF C
(sno) (yacht) (c) (r) (t.a.)
33899 SIREN LYC 159 00:10:36
341 SNOWBIRD II FCYC 180 00:12:00
2274 SINBAD LYC 180 00:12:00
3325 SOUBRETTE FCYC 207 00:13:48
30749 STORMBIRD LYC 168 00:11:12
2527 ESCAPADE LYC 188 00:12:32

PRWFO01.htm[9/2/22, 8:12:08 PM]

Start:
Finish:

(f.t.)
20:20:23
20:20:22
20:34:43
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Start:
Finish:

(f.t.)
20:22:26
20:21:27
20:29:09
20:33:35
20:36:29
20:37:00
20:50:28
00:00:00

Start:
Finish:

(f.t.)
20:21:08
20:30:28
20:41:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

18:50:00
21:20:00

(c.t.)
01:24:23
01:24:58
01:38:59
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

18:45:00
21:15:00

(c.t.)
01:28:26
01:28:39
01:34:33
01:40:35
01:41:53
01:43:36
01:56:40
00:00:00

18:40:00
21:10:00

(c.t.)
01:30:32
01:38:28
01:49:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Code:
Course:
(s) (pn)
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
Code:
Course:
(s) (pn)
DNS
Code:
Course:
(s) (pn)
DNF
DNS
DNS

WF0101

4.0 (NM.) |
(psc) (o/a)
1.00 1.00
2.00 2.00
3.00 8.00
5.00 16.00
6.00 17.00
6.00 17.00
6.00 17.00
WF0102

4.0 (NM.) |
(psc) (o/a)
1.00 3.00
2.00 4.00
3.00 6.00
4.00 9.00
5.00 10.00
6.00 11.00
7.00 13.00
9.00 17.00
WF0103

4.0 (NM.) |
(psc) (o/a)
1.00 5.00
2.00 7.00
3.00 12.00
5.00 16.00
6.00 17.00
6.00 17.00
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